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  買／賣  證券數目 

 

單價 

 

交易後結餘 

及佔所屬類別的百分比 

Schroders Plc 2014 1 10  買 

 

 

 

 

 

 

普通股 29000 新加坡元 0.725 86,884,000 6.7352% 

10000 新加坡元 0.735 86,894,000 6.7360% 

8000 新加坡元 0.735 86,902,000 6.7366% 
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4000 新加坡元 0.730 86,963,000 6.7413% 

2000 新加坡元 0.730 86,965,000 6.7415% 

2000 新加坡元 0.730 86,967,000 6.7416% 

6000 新加坡元
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1000 新加坡元 0.765 87,387,000
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10000 新加坡元 0.770 87,769,000 6.8038% 

4000 新加坡元 0.770 87,773,000 6.8041% 

7000 新加坡元 0.770 87,780,000 6.8047% 

5000 新加坡元 0.770 87,785,000 6.8050% 

1000 新加坡元 0.770 87,786,000 6.8051% 

1000 新加坡元 0.770 87,787,000 6.8052% 

2000 新加坡元 0.770 87,789,000 6.8053% 

10000 新加坡元 0.770 87,799,000 6.8061% 

6000 新加坡元 0.770 87,805,000 6.8066% 

2000 新加坡元 0.770 87,807,000 6.8067% 

3000 新加坡元 0.770 87,810,000 6.8070% 

1000 新加坡元 0.770 87,811,000 6.8071% 

1000 新加坡元 0.770 87,812,000 6.8071% 

2000 新加坡元 0.770 87,814,000 6.8073% 

2000 新加坡元 0.770
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1000 新加坡元 
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5000 
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5000 新加坡元 
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1000 新加坡元 0.765 88,561,000 6.8652% 

5000 新加坡元 0.765 88,566,000 6.8656% 

6000 新加坡元 0.765 88,572,000 6.8660% 

3000 新加坡元 0.765 
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1000 新加坡元 0.765 88,622,000 6.8699% 

4000 新加坡元 0.765 88,626,000 6.8702% 

2000 新加坡元 0.765 88,628,000 6.8704% 

7000 新加坡元 0.765 88,635,000 6.8709% 

1000 新加坡元 0.765 88,636,000 6.8710% 

4000 新加坡元 0.765 88,640,000 6.8713% 

2000 新加坡元 0.765 88,642,000 6.8715% 

1000 新加坡元 0.765 88,643,000 6.8716% 

42000 新加坡元 0.765 88,685,000 6.8748% 

9000 新加坡元 0.765 88,694,000 6.8755% 

2000 新加坡元 0.765 88,696,000 6.8757% 

21000 新加坡元 0.765 88,717,000 6.8773% 

3000 新加坡元 0.765 88,720,000 6.8775% 

2000 新加坡元 0.765 88,722,000 6.8777% 

2000 新加坡元 0.765 88,724,000 6.8778% 

3000 新加坡元 0.765 88,727,000 6.8781% 

1000 新加坡元 0.765 88,728,000 6.8781% 

2000 新加坡元 0.765 88,730,000 6.8783% 

8000 新加坡元 0.765 88,738,000 6.8789% 
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2000 
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20000 
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32000 新加坡元 0.770 90,960,000 7.0512% 

20000 新加坡元 0.770 90,980,000 7.0527% 

60000 新加坡元 0.770 91,040,000 7.0574% 

27000 新加坡元 0.770 91,067,000 7.0595% 

16000 新加坡元 0.770 91,083,000 7.0607% 

408000 新加坡元 0.760 91,491,000 7.0923% 

 


